
0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

N
o.

 o
f O

ffi
ce

rs

Quarters

Police Officers - Operational

Uniform

Non Uniform

Appendix 4

5000

6000

7000

Police Officers - Operational Support Appendix 5

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

N
o.

 o
f O

ffi
ce

rs

Quarters

Police Officers - Organisational Support

Uniform

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

N
o.

 o
f o

ffi
ce

rs

Quarters Uniform

Non Uniform

Appendix 6


